World Triathlon Individual Olympic Qualification Ranking: Paris 2024

Elite Men

Rank
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Given Name
Léo
Alex
lelle
Vincent
Hayden
Manoel
Lasse
Antonio
Matthew
Vasco
Roberto
Joao
Matthew
Jawad
Csongor
Michele
Jonas

Kenii

Family Name

Bergere

Yee

Geens

Luis

Wilde

Messias

Lihrs

Serrat Seoane
McElroy
Vilaca
Sanchez Mantecon
Silva

Hauser
Abdelmoula
Lehmann
Sarzilla
Schomburg

Nener

YOB

1996

1998

1993

1989

1997

1996

1996

1995

1992

1999

1996

1989

1998

1994

1999

1988

1994

1993

NOC

FRA

GBR

BEL

FRA

NZL

BRA

GER

ESP

USA

POR

ESP

POR

AUS

MAR

HUN

ITA

GER

IPN

Total
Points

4613.20

4346.41

3936.85

3684.89

3553.32

3198.40

3060.19

2765.93

2648.18

2578.46

2398.80

2394.22

2373.54

2269.63

2091.54

2090.39

1899.26

1765.17

1st Pd.
Events

2nd Pd,
Events

1st Pd.
Points
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0.00
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Rank
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Given Name

Kristian
Tom
Shachar
David
Sergio
Dorian
Mark
Gianluca
Gabor
Jonathan
Miguel
Sylvain
Pierre
Seth
Max
Joao
Richard
Johannes
Diego

Bence

Family Name

Blummenfelt
Richard

Sagiv

Castro Fajardo
Baxter Cabrera
Coninx

Dévay

Pozzatti
Faldum
Brownlee
Hidalgo
Fridelance

Le Corre

Rider

Studer

Pereira
Murray

Vogel

Moya

Bicsak

YOB

1994

1993

1994

1993

2000

1994

1996

1993

1988

1990

2000

1995

1990

1997

1996

1987

1989

1996

1998

1995

NOC

NOR

FRA

ISR

ESP

ESP

FRA

HUN

ITA

HUN

GBR

BRA

Sul

FRA

USA

Sul

POR

NED

GER

CHI

HUN

Total
Points

1748.34

1741.44

1709.66

1689.55

1689.27

1664.21

1652.29

1649.15

1632.50

1594.46

1588.51

1561.77

1495.91

1467.44

1417.49

1411.32

1375.36

1374.56

1363.44

1344.99

1st Pd.
Events

2nd Pd,
Events

1st Pd.
Points
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1363.44

1344.99

2nd Pd,
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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Rank +/-
39 -1
40 -

4 +17
42 -1
43 +12
44 -2
45 -2
46 -2
47 -2
48 +1
49 +11
50 -4
128 -3

Given Name

Alberto
Genis
Ricardo
Morgan
Tyler
Ren
Alois
Adrien
Takumi
Aram Michell
Brandon

Jumpei

Richard

Family Name

Gonzalez Garcia
Grau

Batista

Pearson
Mislawchuk
Sato

Knabl

Briffod

Hojo

Pefiaflor Moysen
Copeland

Furuya

Varga

YOB

1998

1994

2000

1993

1994

1995

1992

1994

1996

1999

1996

1991

1989

NOC

ESP

ESP

POR

USA

CAN

IPN

AUT

Sul

IPN

MEX

AUS

IPN

SVK

Total
Points

1328.95

1212.22

1186.20

1164.47

1140.66

1133.12

1128.66

1128.00

1109.93

1089.21

1085.63

1077.31

252.74

1st Pd.
Events

2nd Pd,
Events

1st Pd.
Points
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1089.21

1085.63
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2nd Pd,
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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